“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 490

Name

Harkrishan Bhakri
Janine Mason
Emma Royds

Harkrishan Bhakri
Emma Royds

Rosanna Cecere

Andrea Scowcroft
Neil Chessman
Janine Mason

Harkrishan Bhakri

Wayne Jackson
Laura Minty
Michael King

Richard Smallbone

Terry Hoyle

Richard Smallbone

Mandy L Jackson

Richard Smallbone

Pamela Haynes

Georgia Paterson

Harkrishan Bhakri
Janine Mason
Lucy Syddall

John Bass

Andrea Scowcroft
Demi Rooney

Deborah Casson

Anthony Casson

Terry Hoyle
Nathan Knight
Kevin Teece

Richard Smallbone

Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

43
a4
45
46
a7
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
58
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
73
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Karcher K4 Power Control Car & Home Pressure Washer

Name

Terry Hoyle
Kelsey Hilton
Liberty Cornwall
Josephine Mcmorrow
Alice Young
Janine Mason
Kevin Shillings
Wayne Podmore
Harkrishan Bhakri
Karen Atkinson
Mark Heaton
Emma Royds
Claire Barber
Priya Devi
Rick Spinks
Carol Wilkinson
Annemarie Robinson
Emma Royds
Paul Hamblett
Andrea Scowcroft
Michelle Casson
Simon Watson
Jamie Leach
Richard Smallbone
Shane Jones
Calum Turriff
Imteaz Akhtar
Dave Macvicar
Andrea Scowcroft
Alice Young
Pamela Haynes

Fiona Ingram

Ticket No.

85
87
88
89
90
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Name

Mark Leyton
Alice Young
Camille Gibbons
Tracey Kingsbury
Logan Mcmillan
Scott Borg
Yasreen Akhtar
Michelle Mchugh
Janine Mason
Jenny Ross
Mark Heaton
Michael King
Richard Smallbone
Jonathan Clarke
Tracey Kingsbury
Andrea Scowcroft
Dan Andrews
Mark Heaton
Emma Royds
Harkrishan Bhakri
Mark Leyton
Emma Royds
Jenny Ross
Karen Atkinson
Jack Borg
Kevin Shillings
Andrew Browett
Mark Heaton
Alice Young
Pamela Haynes
Wayne Podmore

Richard Smallbone
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
127 Mark Leyton 169 Liz Jackson 209 Paul Hamblett
128 Alice Young 170 Richard Smallbone 210 Logan Mcmillan
129 Curt M 171 Wayne Podmore 212 Mark Heaton
130 Kevin Teece 172 Janine Mason 214 Wayne Jackson
131 Miriam Andrews 173 Maev Macvicar 215 Wayne Podmore
132 Dan Andrews 174 Wayne Podmore 217 Richard Smallbone
135 Imteaz Akhtar 176 Harkrishan Bhakri 218 Gillian Ashworth
136 Richard Smallbone 177 Christopher Moreland 219 Terry Hoyle
137 Emma Royds 178 Gemma Harden 220 Wayne Podmore
138 Terry Hoyle 179 Wayne Podmore 221 Paul Hamblett
139 Richard Smallbone 180 Demi Rooney 223 Wendy Monk
140 Mark Leyton 181 Craig Meldrum 224 Emma Royds
141 Michelle Mchugh 183 Mark Leyton 225 Wesley Styles
142 Emily Payne 186 Andrea Scowcroft 226 Terry Hoyle
143 Mark Heaton 187 Mark Leyton 227 Amanda Finnerty
144 Janine Mason 188 Alexandra Bradbury 230 Mark Leyton
145 Logan Mcmillan 190 Emma Royds 231 Annemarie Robinson
146 Emma Royds 192 Pamela Haynes 233 Michael King
147 Simon Watson 193 Simon Watson 234 Logan Mcmillan
149 Emma Royds 194 Emma Royds 237 Kathryn Howarth
150 Harkrishan Bhakri 196 Dave Macvicar 238 Gwendoline Harden
151 Simon Watson 197 Natalie Greenlees 239 Jonathan Clarke
152 Amanda Finnerty 198 Wayne Jackson 241 Mark Leyton
153 Mark Leyton 199 Mark Heaton 243 Mark Leyton
155 Camille Gibbons 200 Jonathan Clarke 244 Paul Hamblett
156 Maev Macvicar 201 Dave Macvicar 245 Sabrina Bullen
157 Jamie Leach 203 Wayne Podmore 246 Janine Mason
158 Simon Watson 204 Rick Spinks 248 Tracey Kingsbury
161 Richard Smallbone 205 Kurtis Styles 249 Rick Spinks
162 Wayne Jackson 206 Karen Atkinson 250 Dan Andrews
164 Mark Seager 207 Janet Mogie 252 Jonathan Clarke
167 Mark Heaton 208 Richard Smallbone 253 Tracey Kingsbury

Total: 490  Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 6
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
254 Harkrishan Bhakri 303 James Morris 351 Kurtis Styles
259 Terry Hoyle 305 Rick Spinks 355 Paula Querns
260 Lynne Calland 306 Wayne Podmore 356 Harkrishan Bhakri
263 Curt M 307 Harkrishan Bhakri 357 Harkrishan Bhakri
264 Sarah Taylor 308 Chris Barnes 358 Richard Smallbone
265 Terry Hoyle 309 Richard Smallbone 359 Andrew Browett
266 Wayne Podmore 310 Rick Spinks 363 Logan Mcmillan
268 Mark Leyton 312 Paul Hamblett 365 Andy Dawson
269 Terry Hoyle 315 Mark Leyton 366 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
270 Dave Macvicar 316 Jonathan Clarke 369 Richard Smallbone
271 Paul Hamblett 317 Emma Royds 371 Tracey Kingsbury
272 Emily Payne 318 Mark Leyton 373 Natalie Greenlees
274 Natalie Greenlees 319 Gemma Harden 374 Michael King
275 Dave Macvicar 321 Mark Leyton 375 Wayne Podmore
276 Nicky Harmer 322 Rick Spinks 376 Liberty Cornwall
279 Emma Royds 323 Rick Spinks 377 Jamie Leach
280 Paul Adams 324 Amanda Finnerty 378 Jonathan Clarke
282 Jodie Harrison 325 Harkrishan Bhakri 382 Miriam Andrews
283 Elizabeth Henderson 328 Mark Heaton 383 Mark Leyton
284 Sarah Taylor 329 Sarah Warnock 385 Wayne Jackson
286 Janet Mogie 333 Harkrishan Bhakri 386 Wayne Podmore
287 Paul Hamblett 334 Kathryn Howarth 387 Logan Mcmillan
289 Emma Royds 335 Richard Smallbone 388 Richard Smallbone
290 Andrea Scowcroft 338 Mark Leyton 389 Wayne Podmore
291 Scott Borg 339 Richard Smallbone 390 Tracey Kingsbury
292 Mark Leyton 340 Andrew Browett 392 Richard Smallbone
295 Mark Heaton 341 Pamela Haynes 393 Rick Spinks
296 Emma Royds 344 Logan Mcmillan 395 Kim Yates
297 Emma Royds 345 Tracey Kingsbury 398 Scott Borg
298 Liberty Cornwall 346 Fiona Ingram 400 Paul Hamblett
300 Rebecca Stiles 347 Terry Hoyle 401 Janet Mogie
301 Michael King 348 lain Hay 403 Rebecca Stiles

Total: 490  Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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Ticket No.

404
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
414
415
419
420
424
425
426
428
430
431
433
434
435
437
438
439
440
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Total: 490

Name

Terry Hoyle
Michael King
Sarah Warnock
Jamie Leach
Kurtis Styles
Wayne Podmore
Mark Leyton
Emma Royds
Kurtis Styles
Natalie Greenlees
Kurtis Styles
Kurtis Styles
Harkrishan Bhakri
David Goodwin
Harkrishan Bhakri
Christopher Don
Karen Atkinson
Harkrishan Bhakri
Mark Leyton
Amanda Finnerty
Michael King
Craig Meldrum
Liberty Cornwall
Jamie Leach
Mark Heaton
Wayne Podmore
Wayne Jackson
Harkrishan Bhakri
Karen Atkinson
Andrea Scowcroft
Gemma Harden

Richard Smallbone

Ticket No.

450
452
454
457
460
461
463
464
467
468
469
471
472
474
475
476
477
479
480
481
483
484
485
487
488
490
491
492
493
494
495
496

Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm e« Waitch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Harkrishan Bhakri
Simon Watson
Harkrishan Bhakri
Logan Mcmillan
Kurtis Styles
Dave Macvicar
Richard Smallbone
Lynne Calland
Yasreen Akhtar
Richard Smallbone
Emma Royds
Dave Macvicar
Simon Watson
James Morris
Jamie Leach
Andrew Browett
Kurtis Styles
Miriam Andrews
Paul Hamblett
Amanda Finnerty
Emma Royds
Rick Spinks
Kerry Leatherdale
Mark Leyton
Emma Royds
Emma Royds
Mark Leyton
Debra Gray
Wayne Jackson
Jonathan Clarke
Patricia Andrews

Richard Smallbone

Karcher K4 Power Control Car & Home Pressure Washer

Ticket No.

498
500
501
503
504
507
513
515
517
520
522
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
537
539
540
542
543
544
545
546
547
549
551
552

Name

Paul Hamblett
Richard Smallbone
Wayne Podmore
Curt M
Mark Leyton
Andy Dawson
Jamie Leach
Gwendoline Harden
Harkrishan Bhakri
Simon Watson
Richard Smallbone
Logan Mcmillan
James Morris
Alice Young
Alice Young
Mark Leyton
Wayne Jackson
Craig Meldrum
Mark Leyton
Mark Heaton
Lynne Calland
Jodie Harrison
Michael King
Sophie Heather
Sabrina Bullen
Harkrishan Bhakri
Terry Hoyle
Gillian Ashworth
Terry Hoyle
Kurtis Styles
Mark Heaton

Mark Leyton
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
553 Anthony Casson 593 Harkrishan Bhakri 643 Michelle Casson
554 Janine Mason 594 Tracey Kingsbury 644 Emma Royds
555 Kevin Shillings 596 Paizy English 645 Mark Leyton
556 Harkrishan Bhakri 597 Wayne Podmore 646 Michael King
557 James Morris 598 Mark Heaton 647 Sarah Warnock
558 Mark Leyton 599 Andrea Scowcroft 648 Claire Barber
560 Emma Royds 601 Jennifer Kennedy 649 Michael King
561 Logan Mcmillan 602 Mark Williams 651 Janet Mogie
563 Calum Turriff 603 Mark Heaton 652 Wayne Grant
564 Michael King 604 L Hardman 654 Richard Morgan
565 Shelly Cook 608 Liberty Cornwall 655 Michael King
566 Shane Jones 609 John Bass 657 James Morris
567 Emma Royds 610 Harkrishan Bhakri 658 Jamie Leach
568 Richard Smallbone 612 Jamie Leach 659 Scott Borg
570 Richard Smallbone 613 Andrea Scowcroft 660 Neil Chessman
572 Simon Watson 614 Jenny Ross 662 Demi Rooney
573 Kevin Shillings 615 Harkrishan Bhakri 664 Harkrishan Bhakri
574 Andrew Browett 616 Mark Heaton 665 Mark Leyton
575 Wayne Podmore 618 Emma Royds 666 Tracey Kingsbury
576 Stuart Lloyd 619 Scott Borg 669 Mark Heaton
577 Rosanna Cecere 623 Paizy English 671 James Morris
579 Emma Royds 624 Mark Leyton 672 Wayne Podmore
580 Mark Heaton 626 Kurtis Styles 673 Michael King
581 Terry Hoyle 628 Lucy Syddall 674 Emma Royds
583 Tracey Kingsbury 629 Jamie Leach 675 Wayne Jackson
584 Wayne Jackson 631 Harkrishan Bhakri 677 Terry Hoyle
585 Harkrishan Bhakri 633 Mark Heaton 678 Curt M
586 Claire Barber 635 Emily Payne 679 Kevin Teece
587 James Morris 637 Emma Royds 680 Craig Meldrum
589 James Morris 639 Neil Chessman 682 Wayne Podmore
590 Richard Smallbone 640 Mark Heaton 683 Ashley Valentine
591 Rick Spinks 642 Robert Finnerty 685 Janine Mason

Total: 490  Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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Ticket No. Name
686 Richard Smallbone
688 Amanda Finnerty
689 Liz Jackson
690 Harkrishan Bhakri
691 Carol Wilkinson
692 Simon Watson
693 Mark Leyton
694 Kevin Shillings
695 Emma Royds
696 Elizabeth Henderson

Total: 490  Draw: March 25, 2024 8:15 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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